
 

 

Thomas County Schools 

2019-20 Calendar 

 
Event Day(s) of the Week Date 

Independence Day Holidays Thursday-Friday July 4-5, 2019 

Preplanning Monday-Friday July 29-August 2, 2019 

First Day for Students Monday August 5, 2019 

Labor Day Holiday Monday September 2, 2019 

Fall Break Monday-Friday October 7-11, 2019 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Monday October 14, 2019 

44 days in first nine weeks 

First Day, Second Nine Weeks Tuesday October 15, 2019 

Thanksgiving Holidays Monday-Friday November 25-29, 2019 

Winter Holidays Monday-Friday Dec. 23, 2019 - Jan. 3, 2020 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Monday January 6, 2020 

44 days in second nine weeks 

First Day, Third Nine Weeks Tuesday January 7, 2020 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday January 20, 2020 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Friday March 13, 2020 

47 days in third nine weeks 

First Day, Fourth Nine Weeks Monday March 16, 2020 

Spring Break Monday-Friday April 6-10, 2020 

Last Day for Students Friday May 22, 2020 

 45 days in fourth nine weeks 
Memorial Day Holiday Monday May 25, 2020 
Post-planning  Tuesday-Wednesday May 26-27, 2020 

 

Veterans Day will be observed as part of a planned activity at each school. 
 
 
 
 
 
 


